

Address:

## **Letter of Authorization for Property Modification**

In order to provide Alaska Communications' services to your service location, we may need to make modifications to the building and that may involve penetrating walls and/or the fascia in order to run cable and attach equipment securely to the outside of the building. Modifications of this nature require authorization from the building owner. If you do not own the building where the service will be installed, this form should be signed by the building owner or the building owner's representative.

Alaska Communications services are subject to availability. If Alaska Communications determines, upon further inspection, that service at your location will not be adequate, your service agreement will be canceled and neither you nor Alaska Communications, will have any further obligations under the agreement.

Signature below of the building owner grants Alaska Communications the authority to install the services as requested and remove service equipment after the service agreement has terminated, if necessary. Signature of the building owner releases Alaska Communications from any liability to damages that the building owner may claim as a result of any violation of the rental agreement with its tenant as it relates to installation or removal of service equipment

Unit #:

City, State, Zip:	
As the Landlord/Building Owner of the property identified above, I (we) represent that I (we) have the authority to sign this Letter of Authorization and hereby do authorize installation of equipment and wiring necessary to provide service at the above-identified address by Alaska Communications, or its authorized service provider. The equipment installed may be removed by Alaska Communications or its authorized service provider in the event the customer moves or terminates service.  Customer / Building Owner (if different) Information	
Customer Name:	Building Owner Name:
Customer Email:	Owner Email:
Customer Telephone #:	Owner Telephone #:
	Signature:
	Date:

Title: